Corporate Office

Fidelity House

51 Frederick Street
P.O. Box N 7502
Nassau, The Bahamas

Our Financial Centres

* FREDERICK STREET * MADEIRA PLAZA

* WULFF ROAD * MARSH HARBOUR

e CABLE BEACH * FREEPORT

* IBP - INDEPENDENCE BUSINESS PARK

Nassau:
356.7764

Freeport:
352.6676/7

Marsh Harbour:
823.4374

Contact Us:

Exuma:
336.0071

@ fidelity.bank

&5 fidelitygroup.com

5\ 4

@ fidelitybankbahamaslimited

Business Accounts

Fee Guide




Early Withdrawal Fee (minimum)

Monthly Maintenance Fee
Drawing/ Cashing Fee (per cheque)
Stop Payment Order

Over Limit Fee (weekly)

Return Cheque Fee

Monthly Maintenance Fee

Night Bag Fee (annual)
Disposable Bags
Night Bag Key Replacement

Electronic Statements
Transfers

Mobile Banking

Bill Payment

Fidelity ATM Withdrawal

Non-Fidelity ATM
Withdrawal (Minimum)

Overseas ATM Withdrawal

Overseas ATM Withdrawal -
Exchange Fee
Replacement Card

Pin Reset Fee
Point of Sale (POS) GST

$27.50

$16.50
$0.83
$22.00
$5.50
$27.50

$16.50

$110.00
$55.00
$22.00

FREE
FREE
FREE

$0.83

0.83 + .40 (GST)

$3.30 + 0.40 (GST)
$3.30 + 0.40 (GST)

(Minimum)

1.65%

$27.50
$5.50
$0.40

Compliance Fee

Bank/ Credit References

Inactive Account Fee

Local Inter Bank Fee/ACH

Real Time Gross Settlement (RTGS)
Unauthorised Overdraft Fee

Corporate Banking Application Fee
Teller Transaction Fee

$110

(per annum)

$27.50
$8.80
FREE
$22.00
$5.50
$440.00
$2.20

(per transaction)




