Corporate Office

Fidelity House 51 Frederick Street P.O. Box N 7502 Nassau, The Bahamas

Our Financial Centres

• FREDERICK STREET

• MADEIRA PLAZA

WULFF ROAD

• MARSH HARBOUR

CABLE BEACH

FREEPORT

• IBP - INDEPENDENCE BUSINESS PARK

Business Accounts Fee Guide

Nassau:

356.7764

Contact Us:

Freeport:

352.6676/7

Marsh Harbour:

823.4374

Exuma:

336.0071

of fidelity.bank



fidelitygroup.com



fidelitybankbahamaslimited



Fixed Deposit Account	t	Other
Early Withdrawal Fee (minimu	um) \$27.50	Compliance Fee
Chequing Account Monthly Maintenance Fee Drawing/ Cashing Fee (per che Stop Payment Order Over Limit Fee (weekly) Return Cheque Fee	\$16.50 eque) \$0.83 \$22.00 \$5.50 \$27.50	Bank/ Credit Reference Inactive Account Fee Local Inter Bank Fee// Real Time Gross Settle Unauthorised Overdr Corporate Banking A Teller Transaction Fee
Savings Account		
Monthly Maintenance Fee	\$16.50	
Deposit Services		
Night Bag Fee (annual)	\$110.00	INTEREST ON
Disposable Bags	\$55.00	ACCOUNTS IS
Night Bag Key Replacement	\$22.00	AND PA
Online Banking Services		
Electronic Statements	FREE	ACCOUNT STATE
Transfers	FREE	BY ONL
Mobile Banking	FREE	WE DO NOT
Bill Payment	\$0.83	WE DO NOT
Visa Debit Card		ALL FEES ARE
Fidelity ATM Withdrawal	0.83 + .40 (GST)	
Non-Fidelity ATM Withdrawal (Minimum)	\$3.30 + 0.40 (GST)	
Overseas ATM Withdrawal	\$3.30 + 0.40 (GST) (Minimum)	
Overseas ATM Withdrawal - Exchange Fee	1.65%	
Replacement Card	\$27.50	
Pin Reset Fee	\$5.50	
Point of Sale (POS) GST	\$0.40	

Compliance Fee	\$110 (per annum)
Bank/ Credit References	\$27.50
Inactive Account Fee	\$8.80
Local Inter Bank Fee/ACH	FREE
Real Time Gross Settlement (RTGS)	\$22.00
Unauthorised Overdraft Fee	\$5.50
Corporate Banking Application Fee	\$440.00
Teller Transaction Fee	\$2.20
	(per transaction)

INTEREST ON INTEREST-BEARING
ACCOUNTS IS CALCULATED DAILY
AND PAID QUARTERLY

ACCOUNT STATEMENTS ARE PROVIDED BY ONLINE BANKING

WE DO NOT OFFER PASSBOOKS

ALL FEES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT